
94 0.00 8,736,774.00 8,736,774.00 100.00

0.00 3,074,027.00 3,074,027.00 52.39

0.00 11,810,801.00 11,810,801.00 29.54

0.00 11,810,801.00 11,810,801.00 29.54

95 0.00 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 100.00

0.00 7,500,000.00 7,500,000.00 43.81

0.00 1,638,009.00 1,638,009.00 12.37

0.00 7,903,043.00 7,903,043.00 23.91

0.00 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 48.48

0.00 9,541,052.00 9,541,052.00 15.67

0.00 19,541,052.00 19,541,052.00 23.97

96 0.00 6,408,000.00 6,408,000.00 27.21

1,130,225.00 0.00 1,130,225.00 12.11

3,487,998.00 0.00 3,487,998.00 9.69

0.00 7,321,407.00 7,321,407.00 0.49

2

8,736,774.00

1,484,687.00

1,589,340.00

0.0011,810,801.00

0.0011,810,801.00

2,500,000.00

7,500,000.00

90,234.00

1,547,775.00

7,848,043.00

55,000.00

0.0010,000,000.00

0.009,541,052.00

0.0019,541,052.00

6,408,000.00

1,130,225.00

3,487,998.00

6,543,171.00
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96 0.00 7,321,407.00 7,321,407.00 0.49

0.00 418,202,711.00 418,202,711.00 18.25

0.00 23,457,499.00 23,457,499.00 21.50

3,487,998.00 0.00 3,487,998.00 6.72

1,130,225.00 455,389,617.00 456,519,842.00 11.48

4,618,223.00 455,389,617.00 460,007,840.00 11.42

97 0.00 2,462,500.00 2,462,500.00 4.36

0.00 40,138,666.00 40,138,666.00 5.12

4

778,236.00

6,649,075.00

23,556,767.00

299,940,908.00

82,962,923.00

5,093,038.00

5,408,723.00

13,606,669.00

1,192,482.00

1,857,500.00

1,392,125.00

0.003,487,998.00

0.00456,519,842.00

0.00460,007,840.00

2,462,500.00

549,916.00

39,588,750.00
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97 0.00 24,740,106.00 24,740,106.00 9.16

0.00 947,996.00 947,996.00 0.51

0.00 6,178,881.00 6,178,881.00 2.24

0.00 5,430,472.00 5,430,472.00 4.19

0.00 344,000.00 344,000.00 0.21

0.00 906,896.00 906,896.00 0.93

376,488.00 3,605,946.00 3,982,434.00 2.18

0.00 8,938,228.00 8,938,228.00 39.90

6

24,740,106.00

630,000.00

317,996.00

6,178,881.00

1,621,162.00

3,809,310.00

160,000.00

184,000.00

906,896.00

1,966,214.00

2,016,220.00

8,938,228.00
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97 0.00 2,413,500.00 2,413,500.00 0.22

0.00 553,730,750.00 553,730,750.00 6.12

8

2,413,500.00

19,254,000.00

45,100,000.00

810,462.00

2,224,672.00

1,284,000.00

1,650,000.00

800,000.00

387,000.00

2,464,181.00

850,000.00

2,360,000.00

4,748,196.00

456,751,677.00
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97 0.00 553,730,750.00 553,730,750.00 6.12

0.00 342,390,817.00 342,390,817.00 22.73

0.00 9,330,983.00 9,330,983.00 6.69

10

7,032,000.00

5,474,610.00

2,539,952.00

721,000.00

47,816,370.00

15,765,789.00

13,980,222.00

12,900,000.00

568,000.00

1,342,500.00

179,000,000.00

70,296,936.00

9,330,983.00
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97 0.00 34,626,420.00 34,626,420.00 72.72

0.00 762,000.00 762,000.00 0.97

0.00 11,745,444.00 11,745,444.00 26.15

0.00 1,739,509,433.00 1,739,509,433.00 14.92

12

34,626,420.00

762,000.00

3,890,000.00

1,600,000.00

6,255,444.00

47,268,438.00

53,534,532.00
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97 0.00 1,739,509,433.00 1,739,509,433.00 14.92

14

8,398,510.00

2,815,980.00

31,771,206.00

21,145,148.00

13,632,478.00

13,737,000.00

78,443,902.00

54,500,153.00
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97 0.00 1,739,509,433.00 1,739,509,433.00 14.92

0.00 114,564,021.00 114,564,021.00 2.61

16

20,695,683.00

27,577,215.00

10,100,859.00

2,781,000.00

1,353,107,329.00

10,013,188.00

2,412,401.00

31,778,081.00

12,532,430.00
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3,487,998.00 591,737,173.00 595,225,171.00 5.00

1,506,713.00

4,994,711.00

2,797,771,356.00

3,389,508,529.00

2,799,278,069.00

3,394,503,240.00

11.84

9.55

97 0.00 114,564,021.00 114,564,021.00 2.61

0.00 581,737,173.00 581,737,173.00 4.92

376,488.00 2,321,029,886.00 2,321,406,374.00 11.86

376,488.00 2,902,767,059.00 2,903,143,547.00 9.24

18

3,394,503,240.00

595,225,171.00

2,799,278,069.00

16,432,386.00

3,805,000.00

1,636,599.00

12,580,744.00

5,532,714.00

17,840,478.00

0.00581,737,173.00

0.002,321,406,374.00

0.002,903,143,547.00

19


